
CHRISTMAS 2024 OPENING HOURS FOR ALL MILTON KEYNES LIBRARIES           www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/library-hours 

DATE HOURS LIBRARY (BUILDINGS) FOLLOWING THESE HOURS 
Monday 23 Dec CLOSED Bletchley - Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Olney - Stony Stratford - 

Westcroft - Woburn Sands - Wolverton - Woughton  
 OPEN 9am – 6pm Central 
Tuesday 24 Dec CLOSED Bletchley - Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Olney - Stony Stratford - 

Westcroft - Woburn Sands - Wolverton - Woughton 
 OPEN 9am – 12pm Central 
 XTRA 8am – 8pm Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Westcroft 
Wednesday 25 Dec CLOSED All libraries 
 XTRA 8am – 8pm Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Westcroft 
Thursday 26 Dec CLOSED All libraries 
 XTRA 8am – 8pm Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Westcroft 
Friday 27 Dec CLOSED Bletchley - Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Olney - Stony Stratford - 

Westcroft - Woburn Sands - Wolverton - Woughton  
 OPEN 9am – 6pm Central 
 XTRA 8am – 8pm Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Westcroft 
Saturday 28 Dec CLOSED Bletchley - Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Olney - Stony Stratford - 

Westcroft - Woburn Sands - Wolverton - Woughton 
 OPEN 9am – 5pm Central 
 XTRA 8am – 5pm Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Westcroft 
Sunday 29 Dec CLOSED All libraries 
 XTRA 10am – 4pm Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Westcroft 
Monday 30 Dec CLOSED Bletchley - Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Olney - Stony Stratford - 

Westcroft - Woburn Sands - Wolverton - Woughton 
 OPEN 9am – 6pm Central 
Tuesday 31 Dec CLOSED Bletchley - Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Olney - Stony Stratford - 

Westcroft - Woburn Sands - Wolverton - Woughton  
 OPEN 9am – 5pm Central 
 XTRA 8am – 8pm Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Westcroft 
Wednesday 1 Jan CLOSED All libraries 
 XTRA 8am – 8pm Kingston - Newport Pagnell - Westcroft 
Thursday 2 Jan NORMAL HOURS RESUMED  All libraries (with Stony Stratford Library closing at 5pm) 


